
Middle School Counselors 22-23 

 
 

 

Name Role E-Mail  Phone 

Central Middle School 
Caron, Teresa Counselor (6th M-Z, 8th) tcaron@portageps.org 269-323-5675 
Palmer, Chris  Counselor (6th A-L, 7th) cpalmer@portageps.org 269-323-5627 
Climax-Scotts Jr/Sr School 
TBD Counselor N/A N/A 
Tuinstra, Lisa Counselor (Social Worker) Lisa.tuinstra@csschools.org 269-746-2311 
Comstock Middle School  
Clapper, Amanda Counselor amanda.clapper@comstockps.org N/A 
Galesburg-Augusta Middle School 
TBD Counselor N/A N/A 
Gull Lake Middle School 
Ditto, Kim Counselor (Intervention Specialist) kditto@gulllakecs.org 269-548-3612 
Hillside Middle School 
Covault, Kristin Counselor covaultkf@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0570 
Moore, Kevin Counselor  moorekm@kalamazoopublicschools.net N/A 
Kalamazoo Christian Middle School 
Landstra, Patti  Counselor plandstra@kcsa.org 269-381-2250 x215 
Linden Grove Middle School 
TBD  Counselor 

  
 

Spybrook, Stephen Counselor spybrooksp@kalamazoopublicschools.net N/A 
Maple Street Magnet School for the Arts 
Couch, Dawn Counselor  couchdr@kalamazoopublicschools.net 

 
 

Olivarez, Angel Counselor  olivarezaa@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0730 
Milwood Magnet Middle School 
Simpson, Stephanie Counselor (6th/8th) Simpsonsm@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-377-0670 x270 
Wiggins, Roshonda Counselor (6th/7th) wigginsrl@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0670 x269 
North Middle School 
Bierlein, Jessie Counselor (7th N-Z, 8th) jbierlein@portageps.org 269-323-5775 
Lehmann, Alysia Counselor (7th A-M, 6th)  alehmann@portageps.org  269-323-5738 
Parchment Middle School 
Snead, Nora Counselor nsnead@parchmentschools.org 269-488-1208 
Schoolcraft Middle School 
Ledlow, Larry Counselor ledlowl@schoolcraftschools.org 269-488-7358 
TBD Counselor N/A N/A 
Vicksburg Middle School 
Curtiss, Tatiana Counselor tcurtiss@vicksburgschools.org 269-321-1311 
West Middle School  
Moon, Becky Counselor (6th) bmoon@portageps.org 269-323-5878 
Underwood, Shannon Counselor  sunderwood@portageps.org 269-323-5876 
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